BEALS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JR HIGH BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2016 - 2017

ALL GAMES START AT 5:00; EXCEPT JONESBORO AT 5:30
REVISED AS OF DECEMBER 16, 2016 (New Bus Departure Times)

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY

12/20/16
1/03/17
1/06/17
1/10/17
1/11/17

1/17/17

1/19/17
1/23/16
1/24/17
1/30/17
2/03/17
2/06/17

ELM STREET @ BES
D.W.M. @ BES
UNION 134 @ BES
BES @ D.W.M.

JONESBORO @ BES
(BOYS ONLY)

BES @ UNION 134
(BAYRIDGE/CUTLER)

BES @ MILBRIDGE

BES @ MOUNTAIN VIEW
BES @ CHERRYFIELD
HARRINGTON @ BES
BES @ ELM STREET
CHERRYFIELD @ BES

HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME

AWAY

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

THE PLAYOFFS AND CHAMPIONSHIP

TO BE ANNOUNCED

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30

5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

BUS 4:15

BUS 3:20

BUS 3:45
BUS 3:20
BUS 3:45

BUS 3:45





